
OFFICE NAME ADDRESS TERM PHONE (814) / EMAIL
H- 676-2553

174 Biery Drive
Seneca, PA 16346 tneely@cranberrysd.org

C – 516-4417
240 Maple Shade Rd
Cranberry, PA 16319 cbunyak@cranberrysd.org

C – 657-6465

132 Briar Circle
Franklin, PA 16323 mmarterella@cranberrysd.org

H – 678-6789

2082 US 62
Oil City, PA 16301 kbrannon@cranberrysd.org

C - 673-5462

319 Toolhouse Rd.
Seneca, PA 16346 bcarbaugh@cranberrysd.org

16 Whippoorwill Rd
Cranberry, PA 16319 jfleeger@cranberrysd.org

C – 673-5072

594 Upper Sage Run Rd

Oil City, PA 16301 theffernan@cranberrysd.org

H – 676-0161            

C – 758-7700

441 Carey Lane W – 432-1873

Cranberry, PA 16319 kmelat@cranberrysd.org

C – 758-0031
296 Meadow Rd
Seneca, PA 16346 spayne@cranberrysd.org

H – 676-0161            
PSBA Liaison 441 Carey Lane kmelat@cranberrysd.org

(One Year Term) Cranberry, PA 16319
Venango Tech Center C - 673-5462

Board Rep Ben Carbaugh 319 Toolhouse Rd. bcarbaugh@cranberrysd.org
(Three Year Term) (2021-2024) Seneca, PA 16346

Venango Tech Center C – 657-6465
Board Rep Mark Marterella 132 Briar Circle mmarterella@cranberrysd.org

(Three Year Term) (2021-2024) Franklin, PA 16323
Venango Tech Center C – 657-6465
Authority Board Rep Mark Marterella 132 Briar Circle mmarterella@cranberrysd.org

(Four Year Term) (2021-2025) Franklin, PA 16323
Riverview IU #6 H – 678-6789

Board Rep 2082 US 62
(One Year Term) Oil City, PA 16301 kbrannon@cranberrysd.org

District Superintendent William C. Vonada II 3 Education Drive W – 676-5628 Ext. 1509
Seneca, PA 16346 bvonada@cranberrysd.org

http://www.kmgslaw.com/

Non Member
Business Manager/ 3 Education Drive W – 676-5628 Ext. 1513

Board Secretary Seneca, PA 16346 hkarg@cranberrysd.org
Non Member

Board Treasurer and 3 Education Drive W – 676-5628 Ext. 1512
Asst Business Mgr Seneca, PA 16346 krupert@cranberrysd.org

Henry J. Karg

Karen Rupert

Ken Brannon 2023

Solicitor
Knox McLaughlin Gornall 

& Sennett, P.C.    
Jennifer Gornall, Esq.

Member

Kyle Melat 2023

2024

2025

2024

120 West Tenth Street, Erie, 
PA 16501-1461

Member

Member

2nd Vice President

Member

Member

Cranberry Area School District
3 Education Drive, Seneca, PA 16346
School Board Directors Roster

1st Vice President

Member

Effective December 6, 2022 to December 5, 2023

President Thomas W. Neely 2023

Justin Fleeger 2025

Ken Brannon 2023

Mark Marterella 2023

Camae Bunyak 2025

Tim Heffernan

Sarah Payne

2023

2023

Kyle Melat 2025

Ben Carbaugh 2025
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